SCHOOL

A.B. Lucas Secondary School
A.B. Lucas Secondary School
A.B. Lucas Secondary School
A.B. Lucas Secondary School
A.B. Lucas Secondary School
A.B. Lucas Secondary School

Byron Southwood Public School
Byron Southwood Public School

C.C. Carrothers Public School

Catholic Central High School
Catholic Central High School

Catholic Central High School
Catholic Central High School

Catholic Central High School

Catholic Central High School

Central Elgin Collegiate Institute

Emily Carr Public School
Emily Carr Public School

Glen Cairn Public School

H.B. Beal Secondary School

Hilllcrest Public School

CONDUCTOR
Andrew Virtue
Andrew Virtue
Andrew Virtue
Diana Murawski
Andrew Virtue
Diana Murawski

Kelly Webb
Kelly Webb

Steve Richards

Emily Flack
Emily Flack

Emily Flack
Carolyn Martinelli

Caroline Rouleau

Carolyn Martinelli

Tim Gordon

Craig Woodland
Craig Woodland

Deborah Giroux

Kelsey Regier

Jodie Olver

2024 Gold Prizes

CLASS NAME

Class A Bands (Senior)

Challenge Class A Bands

Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)
Grades 9/10 Bands

Challenge Class Grade 9/10 Bands
Class B Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12)

Choirs Grade 8 & under
Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Challenge Class Choirs (Grades 9-12) -
SATB Voicing

Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) -
SATB Voicing -

Chamber Choirs

String Orchestras Class A Senior
(Grades 11 & 12)

String Orchestras Intermediate (Grades
9 & 10)

Senior Chamber Orchestra

Class B Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)

Choirs Grade 8 & under
Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)

Class C Bands

Choirs Grade 8 & under

CLASS
1601
1602
1612
1608B
1609B
1622

1634A
1617B

1617C

1620

1621

1623
1646

1649

1652A

1613

1634A
1617A

1632

1605

1634B

AWARD
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50
$50

$50

$50

$50

$50
$50

$50

$50

$50

$50
$50

$50

$50

$50

DONOR

Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services
Lutheran Social Services

Kiwanis Music Festival of London

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services



J.P. Robarts Public School Jane Kennedy Choirs Grade 8 & under 1634A $50 Lutheran Social Services

J.P. Robarts Public School Jane Kennedy Bands (Grades 8 & under) 1617A $50 Lutheran Social Services

John Wise Public School Lac-Hong Phi Choirs Junior 1632 $50 Kiwanis Music Festival of London

John Wise Public School Lac-Hong Phi Choirs Intermediate 1633 $50 Kiwanis Music Festival of London

John Wise Public School Lac-Hong Phi French Choirs Grade 8 & under 1635 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Kensal Park French Immersion Aaron Sing String Orchestras - First year of playing 1654 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Public School

Kensal Park French Immersion Aaron Sing String Orchestras - Second year of 1655 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Public School playing

Kensal Park French Immersion Aaron Sing Chamber String Orchestras 1658 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Public School

Lester B. Pearson School for the Brennan Van Pelt String Orchestras - First year of playing 1654 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts

Lester B. Pearson School for the Brennan Van Pelt String Orchestras - Second year of 1655 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts playing

Lester B. Pearson School for the Brennan Van Pelt String Orchestras - Third year of 1656 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts playing

Lester B. Pearson School for the Brennan Van Pelt String Orchestras - Fourth year of 1657 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts playing

Lester B. Pearson School for the Brennan Van Pelt Chamber String Orchestras 1658 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts

Lester B. Pearson School for the Brennan Van Pelt Symphonic Orchestras 1659 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts

Lester B. Pearson School for the Scott Allison Bands (Grades 8 & under) 1617E $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts

Lester B. Pearson School for the Scott Allison Jazz Bands (Grades 8 & under) 1618 $50 Lutheran Social Services

Arts

London Central Secondary School R.J. Wieczor Secondary School Class A Jazz Bands 1612 $50 Lutheran Social Services
(Grades 11/12)

London Central Secondary School R.J. Wieczor Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10) 1614 $50 Lutheran Social Services

London Central Secondary School R.J. Wieczor Grades 9/10 Bands 1608A $50 Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

London Central Secondary School Amy McNall Class B Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) 1622 $50 Kiwanis Music Festival of London

London Central Secondary School Imraan Haq Class A Senior Symphonic Orchestras 1643 $50 Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
(Grades 10-12)

London Central Secondary School Imraan Haq String Orchestras Class A Senior 1646 $50 Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

(Grades 11 & 12)



London Central Secondary School
London Central Secondary School
London Central Secondary School

Matthews Hall
Matthews Hall
Matthews Hall

Medway High School
Medway High School
Medway High School
Medway High School
Medway High School
Medway High School

Medway High School

Medway High School
Medway High School
Medway High School

Mother Teresa Catholic Secondary

School

Oakridge Secondary School
Oakridge Secondary School
Oakridge Secondary School

Oakridge Secondary School

Oxbow Public School

Parkview Public School

Imraan Hag
Imraan Hag
Imraan Hag

Kaeleigh Campbell
Georgina Galba
Georgina Galba

Eric DeVooght
Glenn Waugh
Glenn Waugh
Eric DeVooght
Eric DeVooght
Lydia Kendell

Lydia Kendell

Lydia Kendell
Ludia Kendell

Lydia Kendell, Glenn
Waugh

Bryan Malito

Matthew Barby
Deb Wales
Deb Wales

Deb Wales

Joanne Richardson

Mary Kathleen Virtue

Solo - with Orchestral Accompaniment
Junior Chamber String Orchestras
Senior Chamber String Orchestras

Choirs Grade 8 & under
Choirs Grade 8 & under
Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)

Grades 9 Bands

Challenge Class Grade 9 Bands
Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)
Grades 9/10 Bands

Challenge Class Grade 9/10 Bands

Challenge Class Choirs (Grades 9-12) -
SATB Voicing

Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) -
SATB Voicing -

Chamber Choirs
Madrigal Ensembles

S.A.T.B. or S.A.B - Mixed Voice Choir
combined with Band or Orchestra

Percussion Ensembles Senior (Grades
11-12)

Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)
Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)
Grades 9/10 Bands

Chamber Choirs

Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Choirs Grade 8 & under

1648
1653
1652A

1634C
1634C
1632

1610
1611
1612
1608B
1609B
1620

1621

1623
1627
1692

1661

1612

1614

1608A

1623

1617C

1634B

$50
$50
$50

$50
$50
$50

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

$50

$50
$50
$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

Kiwanis Music Festival of London

Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

Kiwanis Music Festival of London

Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial



Parkview Public School

Parkview Public School

Saunders Secondary School
Saunders Secondary School
Saunders Secondary School
Saunders Secondary School
Saunders Secondary School
Saunders Secondary School
Saunders Secondary School

Saunders Secondary School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Mary Kathleen Virtue

Mary Kathleen Virtue

Shawn Chabot
Shawn Chabot
Shawn Chabot
Shawn Chabot
Shawn Chabot
Portia Clermont
Igor Saika

Robert Kubica

Nigel Evans
Nigel Evans
Nigel Evans
Brian Donohue
Brian Donohue
Nigel Evans
Karyn McLagan

Nigel Evans

Kristin Bakkenes

Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Class A Bands (Senior)

Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)
Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)

Bands - March Class

Challenge Class Grade 9/10 Bands
Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) -

SATB Voicing -

Class A Senior Symphonic Orchestras
(Grades 10-12)

Guitar Ensembles

A Bands (Senior)

Challenge Class A Bands

Bands - Canadian Composition
Grades 9 Bands

Challenge Class Grade 9 Bands
Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)
Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)

Bands - March Class

Challenge Class Choirs (Grades 9-12) -
SATB Voicing

1617A

1617D

1601

1612

1614

1607A

1609B

1621

1643

1638

1601

1602

1606

1610

1611

1612

1614

1607A

1620

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial



Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary
School

Sir Wilfrid Laurier Secondary
School

St. Andre Bessette Catholic
Secondary School

St. Andre Bessette Catholic
Secondary School

Stoney Creek Public School
Stoney Creek Public School

Stoney Creek Public School

Stratford District Secondary School
Stratford District Secondary School
Stratford District Secondary School
Stratford District Secondary School

Stratford District Secondary School

W. Sherwood Fox Public School

W. Sherwood Fox Public School

Kristin Bakkenes

Kristin Bakkenes
Kristin Bakkenes

Kristin Bakkenes, Nigel

Evans

Lanita Resendes

John Vermue

John Vermue

Lynn Gracey
Lynn Gracey

Lynn Gracey

Paula Ortelli
Paula Ortelli
Paula Ortelli
Paula Ortelli

Paula Ortelli

Allison Hillis

Allison Hillis

Secondary School Class A Senior
Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing -
Winner Dawson Woodburn Memorial
Trophy

Chamber Choirs

Madrigal Ensembles

S.A.T.B. or S.A.B - Mixed Voice Choir
combined with Band or Orchestra

Challenge Class B Bands

Class B Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)

Class B Bands (Senior)

Choirs Grade 8 & under
Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Jazz Bands (Grades 8 & under)

Bands - Canadian Composition
Jazz Combo Grades 11/12
Class B Bands (Senior)
Challenge Class B Bands

Bands - March Class

Choirs Grade 8 & under

Bands (Grades 8 & under)

1621

1623

1627

1692

1604A

1613

1603A

1634B

1617B

1618

1606

1615

1603B

1604B

1607B

1634B

1617C

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

John and Marjorie Quinney
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial



Westmount Public School
Westmount Public School

West Oaks French Immersion
Elementary School

Wilton Grove Public School

Leigh Walter
Leigh Walter

Rachel Wohlgemut

Lusine Petrosyan

Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)
String Orchestras - Second year of

playing
Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)

Choirs Grade 8 & under

1632

1655

1632

1634A

$50

$50

$50

$50

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz
Memorial

Kiwanis Music Festival of London

Kiwanis Music Festival of London



