2024 Gold Prizes

SCHOOL	CONDUCTOR	CLASS NAME	CLASS	AWARD	DONOR
A.B. Lucas Secondary School	Andrew Virtue	Class A Bands (Senior)	1601	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
A.B. Lucas Secondary School	Andrew Virtue	Challenge Class A Bands	1602	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
A.B. Lucas Secondary School	Andrew Virtue	Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1612	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
A.B. Lucas Secondary School	Diana Murawski	Grades 9/10 Bands	1608B	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
A.B. Lucas Secondary School	Andrew Virtue	Challenge Class Grade 9/10 Bands	1609B	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
A.B. Lucas Secondary School	Diana Murawski	Class B Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12)	1622	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Byron Southwood Public School	Kelly Webb	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634A	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Byron Southwood Public School	Kelly Webb	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617B	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
,	,	,		•	
C.C. Carrothers Public School	Steve Richards	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617C	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central High School	Emily Flack	Challenge Class Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing	1620	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central High School	Emily Flack	Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) -	1621	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central Flight School	Lilling I lack	SATB Voicing -	1021	ΨΟΟ	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central High School	Emily Flack	Chamber Choirs	1623	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central High School	Carolyn Martinelli	String Orchestras Class A Senior (Grades 11 & 12)	1646	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central High School	Caroline Rouleau	String Orchestras Intermediate (Grades	1649	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Catholic Central riight School	Caroline Rodicad	9 & 10)	1043	ΨΟΟ	Editional Social Scrinces
Catholic Central High School	Carolyn Martinelli	Senior Chamber Orchestra	1652A	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Central Elgin Collegiate Institute	Tim Gordon	Class B Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1613	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Emily Carr Public School	Craig Woodland	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634A	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Emily Carr Public School	Craig Woodland	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617A	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Glen Cairn Public School	Deborah Giroux	Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)	1632	\$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London
H.B. Beal Secondary School	Kelsey Regier	Class C Bands	1605	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Hilllcrest Public School	Jodie Olver	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634B	\$50	Lutheran Social Services

J.P. Robarts Public School J.P. Robarts Public School	Jane Kennedy Jane Kennedy	Choirs Grade 8 & under Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1634A 1617A	\$50 \$50	Lutheran Social Services Lutheran Social Services
John Wise Public School John Wise Public School John Wise Public School	Lac-Hong Phi Lac-Hong Phi Lac-Hong Phi	Choirs Junior Choirs Intermediate French Choirs Grade 8 & under	1632 1633 1635	\$50 \$50 \$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London Kiwanis Music Festival of London Lutheran Social Services
Kensal Park French Immersion Public School	Aaron Sing	String Orchestras - First year of playing	1654	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Kensal Park French Immersion Public School	Aaron Sing	String Orchestras - Second year of playing	1655	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Kensal Park French Immersion Public School	Aaron Sing	Chamber String Orchestras	1658	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Brennan Van Pelt	String Orchestras - First year of playing	1654	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Brennan Van Pelt	String Orchestras - Second year of playing	1655	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Brennan Van Pelt	String Orchestras - Third year of playing	1656	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Brennan Van Pelt	String Orchestras - Fourth year of playing	1657	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Brennan Van Pelt	Chamber String Orchestras	1658	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Brennan Van Pelt	Symphonic Orchestras	1659	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Scott Allison	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617E	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
Lester B. Pearson School for the Arts	Scott Allison	Jazz Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1618	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
London Central Secondary School	R.J. Wieczor	Secondary School Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1612	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
London Central Secondary School	R.J. Wieczor	Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)	1614	\$50	Lutheran Social Services
London Central Secondary School	R.J. Wieczor	Grades 9/10 Bands	1608A	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
London Central Secondary School	Amy McNall	Class B Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12)	1622	\$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London
London Central Secondary School	Imraan Haq	Class A Senior Symphonic Orchestras (Grades 10-12)	1643	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
London Central Secondary School	Imraan Haq	String Orchestras Class A Senior (Grades 11 & 12)	1646	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex

London Central Secondary School	Imraan Haq	Solo - with Orchestral Accompaniment	1648	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
London Central Secondary School	Imraan Haq	Junior Chamber String Orchestras	1653	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
London Central Secondary School	Imraan Haq	Senior Chamber String Orchestras	1652A	\$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London
Matthews Hall	Kaeleigh Campbell	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634C	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Matthews Hall	Georgina Galba	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634C	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Matthews Hall	Georgina Galba	Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)	1632	\$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London
Medway High School	Eric DeVooght	Grades 9 Bands	1610	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Glenn Waugh	Challenge Class Grade 9 Bands	1611	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Glenn Waugh	Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1612	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Eric DeVooght	Grades 9/10 Bands	1608B	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Eric DeVooght	Challenge Class Grade 9/10 Bands	1609B	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Lydia Kendell	Challenge Class Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing	1620	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Lydia Kendell	Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing -	1621	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Lydia Kendell	Chamber Choirs	1623	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Ludia Kendell	Madrigal Ensembles	1627	\$50	Kiwanis Club of Middlesex
Medway High School	Lydia Kendell, Glenn Waugh	S.A.T.B. or S.A.B - Mixed Voice Choir combined with Band or Orchestra	1692	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Mother Teresa Catholic Secondary School	Bryan Malito	Percussion Ensembles Senior (Grades 11-12)	1661	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Oakridge Secondary School	Matthew Barby	Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1612	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Oakridge Secondary School	Deb Wales	Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)	1614	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Oakridge Secondary School	Deb Wales	Grades 9/10 Bands	1608A	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Oakridge Secondary School	Deb Wales	Chamber Choirs	1623	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Oxbow Public School	Joanne Richardson	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617C	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Parkview Public School	Mary Kathleen Virtue	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634B	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial

Parkview Public School	Mary Kathleen Virtue	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617A	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Parkview Public School	Mary Kathleen Virtue	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617D	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Shawn Chabot	Class A Bands (Senior)	1601	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Shawn Chabot	Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1612	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Shawn Chabot	Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)	1614	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Shawn Chabot	Bands - March Class	1607A	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Shawn Chabot	Challenge Class Grade 9/10 Bands	1609B	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Portia Clermont	Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing -	1621	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Igor Saika	Class A Senior Symphonic Orchestras (Grades 10-12)	1643	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Saunders Secondary School	Robert Kubica	Guitar Ensembles	1638	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Nigel Evans	A Bands (Senior)	1601	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Nigel Evans	Challenge Class A Bands	1602	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Nigel Evans	Bands - Canadian Composition	1606	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Brian Donohue	Grades 9 Bands	1610	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Brian Donohue	Challenge Class Grade 9 Bands	1611	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Nigel Evans	Class A Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1612	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Karyn McLagan	Jazz Bands (Grades 9/10)	1614	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Nigel Evans	Bands - March Class	1607A	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Kristin Bakkenes	Challenge Class Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing	1620	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial

Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Kristin Bakkenes	Secondary School Class A Senior Choirs (Grades 9-12) - SATB Voicing - Winner Dawson Woodburn Memorial Trophy	1621	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Kristin Bakkenes	Chamber Choirs	1623	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Kristin Bakkenes	Madrigal Ensembles	1627	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Frederick Banting Secondary School	Kristin Bakkenes, Nigel Evans	S.A.T.B. or S.A.B - Mixed Voice Choir combined with Band or Orchestra	1692	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Sir Wilfrid Laurier Secondary School	Lanita Resendes	Challenge Class B Bands	1604A	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
St. Andre Bessette Catholic Secondary School	John Vermue	Class B Jazz Bands (Grades 11/12)	1613	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
St. Andre Bessette Catholic Secondary School	John Vermue	Class B Bands (Senior)	1603A	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stoney Creek Public School	Lynn Gracey	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634B	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stoney Creek Public School	Lynn Gracey	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617B	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stoney Creek Public School	Lynn Gracey	Jazz Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1618	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stratford District Secondary School	Paula Ortelli	Bands - Canadian Composition	1606	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stratford District Secondary School	Paula Ortelli	Jazz Combo Grades 11/12	1615	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stratford District Secondary School	Paula Ortelli	Class B Bands (Senior)	1603B	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stratford District Secondary School	Paula Ortelli	Challenge Class B Bands	1604B	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
Stratford District Secondary School	Paula Ortelli	Bands - March Class	1607B	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
W. Sherwood Fox Public School	Allison Hillis	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634B	\$50	John and Marjorie Quinney Memorial
W. Sherwood Fox Public School	Allison Hillis	Bands (Grades 8 & under)	1617C	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial

Westmount Public School	Leigh Walter	Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)	1632	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
Westmount Public School	Leigh Walter	String Orchestras - Second year of playing	1655	\$50	"Goldie" & Dorothea Quantz Memorial
West Oaks French Immersion Elementary School	Rachel Wohlgemut	Choirs Junior (Grades 4-6)	1632	\$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London
Wilton Grove Public School	Lusine Petrosyan	Choirs Grade 8 & under	1634A	\$50	Kiwanis Music Festival of London